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2010

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

Office of Community Planning and Development
CPD Funding Matrix Dashboard

Grantee = CAMDEN COUNTY, NJ

COMMUNITY
PLANNING

DEVELOPMENT

$1,324,643

Funding by Program

$115,635
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$2,851,935
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H Drawn Amt

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
ESG
CDBG-R
HPRP

Drawn
$5,252,842.14
$2,468,140.25

$214,626.02
$617,287.90
$1,057,629.18

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee Unencumbered by Grantee
$993,170.66 $1,794,116.20
$424,370.80 $967,907.95
$11,756.00 $115,635.98
$73,594.10 $0.00
$305.57 $0.25
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CDBG. HOME. ESG. HOPWA drawdown amounts disblaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.




